Book Page

TOXZEMWO—ZO0OCWMIIUXNA>PO—_T—SN—IC—RARu——0OTUUOP>PWIT—M—OVITDTN—rC=<2Z

21
155
267
115
204

79
424
398
282

99
189
561
106

96

57
285

53
435
251
510
409
242

91
228
299
201
486
213

88
358

74
474
368
251
137
171

10
385
506

61
220

26
177
678
622
584
516
144
335
405
336
330
712
264

Winn Marriages - Washington Co., AR 1845 - 1941

Last Name Name, First
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Altha
Austin
Bernice
Brucie E.
Callie 18
Catherine 18
Clella

Dora C. 25
Dora Lillian
Edmonia, 32
Eliza 36
Eliza E. 20
Elizabeth 15
Elizabeth 18
Elizabeth A.
Ely

Emmitt
Estia

Ethel

Frond 21
Geo 22

H. C.

H. C.

H. M. 22
Hazel
Helley 16
Henry, 21
Howard Cale
J.M.

J.M. 23
James, 19
Joel 35
John

John M.
John T.
LaRama
Lena

Lillie
Lurinda 30
M.A. 18
Margaret 19
Marinda
Martha
Mary

Mary

Mary 20
Mary J.
Matilda
Matilda 18
May

Meda
Meda Olive
Melvina
Nancy 22

Spouse

Brock, Omar
Kissinger, Lucile
Osburn, Ralph
Hodge, W. M.
Hughes, John J. 31
Conley, M.S. 21
Kelley, Idos s.
Baggett, A.D. 37
Taylor, Glenn
Dearing, J.H. 37
Karnes, D. H. 49
Wooley/Wavley, C.R. 24
Pendergraph, John 18
Anderson, Thomas 25
Davis, John W. V.
McNight, Matilda
Miller, Ethel

Maddox, Florence
Yoes, Austin
Rutherford, Thos 21
Stockburger, Mary 24
Powell, Ada

Liming, Dora

Ross, Dora B., 16
Lofton, Howard
Oxendine, Joe 21
Kirk, Carrie, 18
Hedrick, Orie J.

Cox, Mrs. Johanne O.
Frazier, Nettie, 15
York, Cathernine 19
Martin, Maggie, 22
Combs, Mary M.
Craig, Eliza Jane
Cate, Nora I.

Burris, LeRoy
Phillips, Raymond
Maddox, Elmer
Hicks, Jason 25
Karnes, J.M. 26
Reed, Jas A. 29
Winn, Zadock Clayton
Carey, Thomas

Hale, Samuel

Davis, Seaborn
Aaron, G.W. Jr. 22
Barnes, J.H.

Graham, William Carson
Bloyd, J. M. 18
Bridges, James Oscar
Rutherford, R.C.
Woods, Oscar

Huchenson (Hutchins?) John P.

Howard, I.N. 22

Marriage Date

November 6, 1904
July 21, 1935

June 1, 1926

June 16, 1899
November 8, 1888
August 7, 1879
March 12, 1919
March 12, 1886
May 22, 1918
January 11, 1888
September 16, 1877
February 18, 1891
April 11, 1880
December 27, 1883
September 10, 1857
October 7, 1852
March 3, 1920
December 29, 1912
January 26, 1915
November 9, 1890
February 2, 1890
December 20, 1892
November 3, 1895
December 30, 1888
July 21, 1926
November 20, 1884
September 8, 1890
June 17, 1939
November 28, 1930
October 20, 1889
April 24, 1879
August 4, 1890
March 26, 1868
December 14, 1851
December 4, 1895
April 10, 1939
March 12, 1932
October 20, 1912
January 23, 1887
October 21, 1883
January 17, 1878
December 4, 1856
December 30, 1925
June 4, 1871
September 21, 1907
December 21, 1890
July 10, 1910

April 5, 1859
October 27, 1878
September 25, 1903
April 15, 1906

July 24, 1918
October 26, 1871
April 21, 1885

Source
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Winn Marriages - Washington Co., AR 1845 - 1941

Book Page Last Name Name, First Spouse Marriage Date Source
S 1 Winn Neta Hope, Ed November 29, 1919 5
I 361 Winn Nettie 19 Oxendine, J.M. 20 October 26, 1889 2
z 16 Winn Otto Kissinger, Wanda May 21, 1938 7
P 134 Winn Pearl Davis, Geo N. September 12, 1911 5
B 316 Winn Rachael Karnes, John July 28, 1861 1
D 296 Winn Sarah 17 Caudle, John H. 23 October 8, 1874 2
Q 459 Winn Sidney Karnes, John February 24, 1916 5
R 591 Winn Snow Webber, Adolph November 8, 1919 5
F 103 Winn Talitha A. 22 Mannon J. H. 21 January 4, 1880 2
D 602 Winn Thomas 23 Taylor, Mary 15 December 14, 1876 2
L 337 Winn Thomas J. Rundles, Chloe August 8, 1900 3
T 453 Winn Troy Burl Wynn, Evelyn April 26, 1924 6
I 559 Winn W. F. Flowers, Fetna January 29, 1891 3
I 369 Winn Walker 23 Chapman, Magie 21 October 6, 1889 2
F 460 Winn William 19 Roseberry, Sarah E. 21 December 24, 1880 2
I 556 Winn William 28 Rutherford, A.L. 20 January 25, 1891 2
T 282 Winn Willie Neal, Bertha September 22, 1923 6
A 325 Winn Zadock Caughman, Mary Ann September 4, 1853 1
P 104 Winn Zadok Owens, Mrs. Sidney August 1, 1911 5
P 418 Winn Zora Johnson, A. J. December 11, 1912 5

Source:

Compiled all Winn entries from the following indexes by Randy C. Smart Feb. 2010

1  1845-1871 - Marriage Books A-B-C Washington County Fayetteville, Arkansas Compiled by Lois N. Miller 92-
14816
2  1871-1891 - Washington County, Arkansas Marriages Books D-E-F-G-H-I Compiled by Lois N. Miller Fayetteville,

AR 72701 92-14817

3 1891-1901 - Washington County, Arkansas Marriages Wash. Co. Historical Society pub 1986 Books J-K-L

4 1901-1911 - Washington County, Arkansas Marriages 15 Oct 1901 - 14 Jan 1911 compiled by Lois N. Miller
Books M-N-O 90-19125

5 1911-1922 - Washington County, Arkansas Marriages 7 Jan 1911 - 1 Jul 1922 compiled by Lois N. Miller Books P-
Q-R-S 90-19121

6  1922- 1930 - Washington County, Arkansas Marriages 6 Jul 1922 - 23 Sep 1930 compiled by Lois N. Miller
Books T-U-V 90-19123

7  1930-1941 - Washington County, Arkansas Marriages 6 Jul 1922 - 23 Sep 1930 compiled by Lois N. Miller
Books W-X-Y-Z 90-19116



