Winn Marriages - Washington Co., AR 1845 - 1941

Book	Page	Last Name	Name, First	Spouse	Marriage Date	Source
Ν	21	Winn	Altha	Brock, Omar	November 6, 1904	. 4
Υ	155	Winn	Austin	Kissinger, Lucile	July 21, 1935	7
U	267	Winn	Bernice	Osburn, Ralph	June 1, 1926	6
L	115	Winn	Brucie E.	Hodge, W. M.	June 16, 1899	3
I	204	Winn	Callie 18	Hughes, John J. 31	November 8, 1888	2
F	79	Winn	Catherine 18	Conley, M.S. 21	August 7, 1879	
R	424	Winn	Clella	Kelley, Idos s.	March 12, 1919	5
Н	398	Winn	Dora C. 25	Baggett, A.D. 37	March 12, 1886	
R	282	Winn	Dora Lillian	Taylor, Glenn	May 22, 1918	5
I	99	Winn	Edmonia, 32	Dearing, J.H. 37	January 11, 1888	
Ε	189	Winn	Eliza 36	Karnes, D. H. 49	September 16, 1877	
I	561	Winn	Eliza E. 20	Wooley/Wavley, C.R. 24	February 18, 1891	
F	106	Winn	Elizabeth 15	Pendergraph, John 18	April 11, 1880	
Н	96	Winn	Elizabeth 18	Anderson, Thomas 25	December 27, 1883	
В	57	Winn	Elizabeth A.	Davis, John W. V.	September 10, 1857	1
Α	285	Winn	Ely	McNight, Matilda	October 7, 1852	
S	53	Winn	Emmitt	Miller, Ethel	March 3, 1920	
Р	435	Winn	Estia	Maddox, Florence	December 29, 1912	
Q	251	Winn	Ethel	Yoes, Austin	January 26, 1915	
I	510	Winn	Frond 21	Rutherford, Thos 21	November 9, 1890	
I	409	Winn	Geo 22	Stockburger, Mary 24	February 2, 1890	
J	242	Winn	H. C.	Powell, Ada	December 20, 1892	
K	91	Winn	H. C.	Liming, Dora	November 3, 1895	
I	228	Winn	H. M. 22	Ross, Dora B., 16	December 30, 1888	
U	299	Winn	Hazel	Lofton, Howard	July 21, 1926	
Н	201	Winn	Helley 16	Oxendine, Joe 21	November 20, 1884	
I	486	Winn	Henry, 21	Kirk, Carrie, 18	September 8, 1890	
Z	213	Winn	Howard Cale	Hedrick, Orie J.	June 17, 1939	
W	88	Winn	J.M.	Cox, Mrs. Johanne O.	November 28, 1930	
l	358	Winn	J.M. 23	Frazier, Nettie, 15	October 20, 1889	
F	74	Winn	James, 19	York, Cathernine 19	April 24, 1879	
I	474	Winn	Joel 35	Martin, Maggie, 22	August 4, 1890	
С	368	Winn	John	Combs, Mary M.	March 26, 1868	
A	251	Winn	John M.	Craig, Eliza Jane	December 14, 1851	
K	137	Winn	John T.	Cate, Nora I.	December 4, 1895	
Z	171	Winn	LaRama	Burris, LeRoy	April 10, 1939	
X	10	Winn	Lena	Phillips, Raymond	March 12, 1932	
P	385	Winn	Lillie	Maddox, Elmer	October 20, 1912	
H	506	Winn	Lurinda 30	Hicks, Jason 25	January 23, 1887	
H	61	Winn	M.A. 18	Karnes, J.M. 26	October 21, 1883	
E	220	Winn	Margaret 19	Reed, Jas A. 29	January 17, 1878	
В	26	Winn	Marinda	Winn, Zadock Clayton	December 4, 1856	
U	177	Winn	Martha	Carey, Thomas	December 30, 1925	
С	678	Winn	Mary	Hale, Samuel	June 4, 1871	
N	622	Winn	Mary 20	Davis, Seaborn	September 21, 1907	
1	584	Winn	Mary 20	Aaron, G.W. Jr. 22	December 21, 1890	
0	516	Winn	Mary J. Matilda	Barnes, J.H.	July 10, 1910	
B	144	Winn		Graham, William Carson	April 5, 1859	
E M	335 405	Winn Winn	Matilda 18	Bloyd, J. M. 18 Bridges, James Oscar	October 27, 1878 September 25, 1903	
N	336	Winn	May Meda	Bridges, James Oscar Rutherford, R.C.	April 15, 1906	
R	330	Winn	Meda Olive	Woods, Oscar	July 24, 1918	
C	712	Winn	Melvina	Huchenson (Hutchins?) John P.	October 26, 1871	
Н	264	Winn		Howard, I.N. 22		
П	∠04	VVIIIII	Nancy 22	i iowaiu, i.iv. ZZ	April 21, 1885	

Winn Marriages - Washington Co., AR 1845 - 1941

Book	Page	Last Name	Name, First	Spouse	Marriage Date	Source
S	1	Winn	Neta	Hope, Ed	November 29, 1919	5
I	361	Winn	Nettie 19	Oxendine, J.M. 20	October 26, 1889	2
Z	16	Winn	Otto	Kissinger, Wanda	May 21, 1938	7
Р	134	Winn	Pearl	Davis, Geo N.	September 12, 1911	5
В	316	Winn	Rachael	Karnes, John	July 28, 1861	1
D	296	Winn	Sarah 17	Caudle, John H. 23	October 8, 1874	2
Q	459	Winn	Sidney	Karnes, John	February 24, 1916	5
R	591	Winn	Snow	Webber, Adolph	November 8, 1919	5
F	103	Winn	Talitha A. 22	Mannon J. H. 21	January 4, 1880	2
D	602	Winn	Thomas 23	Taylor, Mary 15	December 14, 1876	2
L	337	Winn	Thomas J.	Rundles, Chloe	August 8, 1900	3
Т	453	Winn	Troy Burl	Wynn, Evelyn	April 26, 1924	6
I	559	Winn	W. F.	Flowers, Fetna	January 29, 1891	3
I	369	Winn	Walker 23	Chapman, Magie 21	October 6, 1889	2
F	460	Winn	William 19	Roseberry, Sarah E. 21	December 24, 1880	2
I	556	Winn	William 28	Rutherford, A.L. 20	January 25, 1891	2
Т	282	Winn	Willie	Neal, Bertha	September 22, 1923	6
Α	325	Winn	Zadock	Caughman, Mary Ann	September 4, 1853	1
Р	104	Winn	Zadok	Owens, Mrs. Sidney	August 1, 1911	5
Р	418	Winn	Zora	Johnson, A. J.	December 11, 1912	5

Source:

Compiled all Winn entries from the following indexes by Randy C. Smart Feb. 2010

- 1 1845-1871 Marriage Books A-B-C Washington County Fayetteville, Arkansas Compiled by Lois N. Miller 92-14816
- 2 1871-1891 Washington County, Arkansas Marriages Books D-E-F-G-H-I Compiled by Lois N. Miller Fayetteville, AR 72701 92-14817
- 3 1891-1901 Washington County, Arkansas Marriages Wash. Co. Historical Society pub 1986 Books J-K-L
- 4 1901-1911 Washington County, Arkansas Marriages 15 Oct 1901 14 Jan 1911 compiled by Lois N. Miller Books M-N-O 90-19125
- 5 1911-1922 Washington County, Arkansas Marriages 7 Jan 1911 1 Jul 1922 compiled by Lois N. Miller Books P-Q-R-S 90-19121
- 6 1922- 1930 Washington County, Arkansas Marriages 6 Jul 1922 23 Sep 1930 compiled by Lois N. Miller Books T-U-V 90-19123
- 7 1930-1941 Washington County, Arkansas Marriages 6 Jul 1922 23 Sep 1930 compiled by Lois N. Miller Books W-X-Y-Z 90-19116